
Match

Features
• High-impact poly seat with padded cushion

• Breathable mesh backrest

• Steel reinforced poly armrests

S
TA

C
K

 C
H

A
IR



Match

Options Dimensions
• Mobile and Stack       

Versions available. 

Between Arms

Overall

Back

Seat
H W D

18”

15.5”

32.5”

17.5”

18” 18”

21.5” 21”

n/a

18.5”


