compel®



Match

Features

- High-impact poly seat with padded cushion
- Breathable mesh backrest
- Steel reinforced poly armrests

compel®



Match

Options

 Mobile and Stack Versions available.

Dimensions

	Н	W	D
Seat	18"	18"	18"
Back	15.5"	17.5"	n/a
Overall	32.5"	21.5"	21"
Between Arms		18.5"	